
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M80 (5.450)
Judge: 

Östen Edlund SWE Huddinge, SWE 14-11-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 17.51

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-26  10:30:02

End: 23-03-26  11:30:00

1 3951 Robert CAHNERS M80 16.16United States of America

2 474 Henn PÄRN M80 15.65Estonia

3 253 Marek GLOWACKI M80 15.24Canada

4 2946 Czeslaw ROSZCZAK M80 14.49Poland

5 3058 Hubert TOBIAS M80 14.19Poland

6 888 Josef HALDER M80 14.03Germany

7 3324 Ladislav GOLIAN M80 13.63Slovak Republic

8 3102 Zdzisław WŁODARCZYK M80 12.58Poland

9 2817 Grzegorz MIRKOWSKI M80 11.10Poland

10 420 Frantisek VALICEK M80  9.12Czech Republic

11 1098 Walter SCHMIDER M80  8.67Germany

12 4134 Vladimir STRELNITSKI M80  8.41United States of America

2538 Feliks FRĄCKOWIAK M80 DNSPoland

I II III IV V VI

15.48 x x x 16.16 xRobert CAHNERS

14.05 x 15.41 15.55 15.10 15.65Henn PÄRN

14.33 14.84 14.32 15.24 x xMarek GLOWACKI

11.02 13.61 14.42 13.69 x 14.49Czeslaw ROSZCZAK

12.79 13.05 12.71 13.49 14.19 14.08Hubert TOBIAS

12.76 13.59 14.03 13.22 13.09 -Josef HALDER

12.91 13.00 13.63 13.03 12.62 xLadislav GOLIAN

11.66 x 12.47 12.58 x xZdzisław WŁODARCZYK

11.10 x xGrzegorz MIRKOWSKI

x 9.12 xFrantisek VALICEK

8.27 8.67 xWalter SCHMIDER

7.53 8.41 xVladimir STRELNITSKI

Feliks FRĄCKOWIAK
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Final Robert CAHNERS United States of America 16.161

2 Final Henn PÄRN Estonia 15.652

3 Final Marek GLOWACKI Canada 15.243

4 Final Czeslaw ROSZCZAK Poland 14.494

5 Final Hubert TOBIAS Poland 14.195

6 Final Josef HALDER Germany 14.036

7 Final Ladislav GOLIAN Slovak Republic 13.637

8 Final Zdzisław WŁODARCZYK Poland 12.588

9 Final Grzegorz MIRKOWSKI Poland 11.109

10 Final Frantisek VALICEK Czech Republic  9.1210

11 Final Walter SCHMIDER Germany  8.6711

12 Final Vladimir STRELNITSKI United States of America  8.4112

Final Feliks FRĄCKOWIAK Poland DNSDNS
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